IN THE KWAZULU-NATAL HIGH COURT, DURBAN
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
COMMENCING AT DURBAN ON TUESDAY 20™ NOVEMBER 2012

[MOTION COURT 2]

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MR JUSTICE TROSKIE AJ

SUMMARY JUDGMENT
1. MAN FINANCIAL SERVS

(PTY)LTD VS K CHETTY AND ANO 9838/2012
2. MORVAL CATERING AND

CLEANING SERVS CC VS G M THOMAS AND ANO 10692/2011
3. MFC VS F MOOSA 10162/2012
4. ABSA BANK LTD VS G R CUNNINGHAM AND ANO 9839/2012
5. FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS M M NDWANDWE 10159/2012

APPLICATIONS

6. V E DONSA VS ROOAD ACCIDENT FUND 9664/2007
7. M E PARKER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND 10663/2011
8. ETHEKWINI MUNICIPALITY VS K HARILAL AND 2 ORS 465/2012
9. R N GUMEDE VS A NGIDI AND 4 ORS 3565/2012
10. MFC VS M S AHMOD 3334/2012
11. D JB MOFFATT VS G S CAREY AND 3 ORS 4633/2012
12. S KHOMO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND 1074/2012

13. CHANGING TIDES 17 (PTY)
LTD N.O. VS E K NZAMA AND ANO 1434/2011

14, V PILLAY AND ANO VS G M THOMAS AND ANO 11066/2011



15. STANDARD BANK OF SALTD VS

16. STANDARD BANK OF SALTD VS

DIVORCES

17. R S GOVENDER

18. D NARAINSAMY

19. JV NGUBANE

OPPOSED MATTERS

20. R MANILAL

20A K L BOWDEN

21. REINGMASTER TRADE AND
INVEST 30

22. R D WALLACE AND ANO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

V CHETTY

E DUBE

P GOVENDER

J S NARAINSAMY

T JNGUBANE

STANDARD BANK OF SALTD

G R BOWDEN AND ANO

CRESMED (PTY) LTD

CRESMED (PTY) LTD

3899/2011

12203/2011

15930/2008

9441/2011

12503/2011

7548/2012

9049/2012

10007/2012

956/2010

lid



IN THE KWAZULU-NATAL HIGH COURT, DURBAN
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
COMMENCIKNG AT DURBAN ON TUESDAY 20™ N OVEMBER 2012

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MR JUSTICE JAPPIE

OPPOSED ROLL-CALL

1. A KUMTHA VS H L PROSAD AND ANO 12743/2010
2. NINIAN & LESTER (PTY) LTD VS ETHEKWINI MUNICIPALITY
VALUATION APPEALS BOARD
AND ANOTHER 12989/2011
3. NEDBANK LIMITED VS RIVERWAY TRADING (PTY)

LTD AND 3 ORS 6622/2012

Jid



